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
Solicitor : M/S B.H. Gan, Nor & Kim e 0

-
[

Reserve Price : RM 344,000

3 BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENT
1,020 SQ. FT. / 94.76 SQ.MTR

No. ALC-02-12, Alanis Residence,
Persiaran Warisan, Warisan Puteri,
Kota Warisan, 43900 Sepang, Selangor.
Assignors/Customers :
Danial Zufar Bin Mohd Soeffian &
Nur Hidayah Binti Mohamad Fadzil
Solicitor : M/S Azhar & Wong

(Tel : 03-2602 3898)
L *AMBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD

Unit No. A-20-11, 20th Floor, Block A,
Damai Hillpark, Jalan Damai Perdana 6/1F,
Bandar Damai Perdana, 56000 Cheras,
Selangor.

Assignor/Borrower : Haw Chai Teng

¢ Solicitor : M/S Sidek Teoh Wong & Dennis
SELANGOR (Tel : 03-2692 3000)

"M 304,560 CHERAS Reserve Price : RM 300,000 B

3 BEDROOM SERVICE APARTMENT < 2 BEDROOM SOHO
1050 SQ.FT / 97.5 SQ.MTR £ SRS 775SQ. FT./71.99 SQ.MTR

Assignor/Borrower : Ong Poh Chye
Solicitor : M/S Vas & Co
(Tel : 03-3324 5050)

LOT 7
KAJANG

Reserve Price :

3 BEDROOM CONDOMINIUM UNIT
1,249 Q. FT. / 116.03 SQ.MTR

No.10-10, Oasis 2, Jalan Mutiara 3,
Mutiara Heights, 43000 Kajang, Selangor.
Assignor/Borrower : Tan Geok Lee
Solicitor : M/S Vas & Co

(Tel : 03-3324 5050)

A-13-15, 13th FLR Damai Hillpark
Jalan Damai Perdana 6/1F Bandar
Damai Perdana 56000 Cheras, Selangor.

Unit No. 29-03, Blok B (T2), Third Avenue,

Jalan Teknokrat 3, Cyber 4, 63000 Cyberjaya,

Selangor.

Assignors/Borrowers : Lim Guat Fei

Solicitor : M/S B.H. Gan, Nor & Kim
(Tel : 03-2142 9393)

Assignor/Borrower : Angela Lai Kah May (F)
Solicitor : M/S Sidek Teoh Wong & Dennis
(Tel : 03-2692 3000)

SELANGOR SELANGOR

Reserve Price : RM 270’000 Pl';g;égG Reserve Price : RM 230’000 PETA‘SLéleVA Reserve Price : BN 220' 00 puﬁlﬁ?lﬁzb\m

2 BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENT
786 SQ. FT. /73 SQ.MTR

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT
850 SQ. FT./78.97 SQ.MTR

SERVICED APARTMENT
8405Q. FT. /78 SQ.MTR

Unit No. MA-30-04, Shorea Park
Residence 1, Jalan SP 1, 47120 Puchong,
Selangor.

Unit No. H-13-10, Block H, Flora Damansara,
No. 1, Jalan PJU 8/9, Bandar Damansara
Perdana, 47820 Petaling Jaya, Selangor.
Assignor/Customer :
Assignor/Borrower : Loyis Anak Uding Aiman Haziq Merican Bin Zainuri
Solicitor : M/S Goh & Partners Solicitor : M/S Zain Megat & Murad

(Tel : 03-2166 8300) BUMILOT (Tel : 03-6207 9331)

Unit No. 2-12-13, Apartment Servis
Sentrovue B, Jalan PPAJ 5, Pusat
Perdagangan Alam Jaya, 42300
Bandar Puncak Alam, Selangor.
Assignor/Customer :

Mohamad Fadzly Bin Abdullah
Solicitor : M/S Goh & Partners

 LEUMILLOT, (Tel : 03-2166 8300)

SELANGOR | *AMBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD SELANGOR | *AMBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD SELANGOR

Click HERE for more Information about this auction fair



https://www.ngchanmau.com/property/fair/2025-10-16/17958
https://www.ngchanmau.com/
http://www.ngchanmau.com/live-auction

: LOT 13
Reserve Price : RM 194,400 SERI KEMBANGAN

OFFICE UNIT
1,313 SQ. FT./ 122 SQ.MTR

Unit No.28-2, Premises No.28, Block C,
Jalan Atmosphere 5, Pusat Perniagaan
The Atmosphere, Bandar Putra Permai,
43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor.
Assignor/Borrower :
Unique Steel & Trading Sdn Bhd
Solicitor : M/S Vas & Co

(Tel : 03-3324 5050)

SELANGOR

Reserve Price : RM 130,000 SERI KLE?VTBfNGAN

APARTMENT UNIT
753 SQ. FT./69.95 SQ.MTR

Unit No. B1-413, Block B1, Inang Apartment,
Jalan Inang, Taman Impian Ehsan 3, 43300
Seri Kembangan, Selangor.
Assignors/Borrowers :
Arokiasamy Joseph A/L Perangis &
Angelia Kala A/P Sam Paul Dorairaj
Solicitor : M/S Manjit Singh Sachdev,
Mohammad Radzi & Partners
(Tel : 03-2698 7533)

LOT 19
PUCHONG

3 BEDROOM LOW-MEDIUM COST
APARTMEN
753 SQ. FT. /70 SQ.MTR
Unit No. B-5-01, Block B, Pangsapuri Seri
Jati, Jalan PH 4, Taman Puchong Hartamas,
47100 Puchong, Selangor.
Assignors/Borrowers :
Anjela Dewi A/P Gonnalan &
Gobalakrishnan A/L Maniveloo
Solicitor : M/S Zain Megat & Murad

(Tel : 03-6207 9331)

SELANGOR

o RM LoT 22
Reserve Price : 189,405 LORONG HAJI TAIB 5
RETAIL LOT AN,
12 SQ.MTR AN

Unit No. 3A-06, Plaza Haji Taib, 42, Lorong
Haji Taib 5, 50350 Wilayah Persekutuan
Kuala Lumpur.
Assignor/Borrower :
TSL Franchise (M) Sdn. Bhd.
Solicitor : M/S Azhar & Wong
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